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Vergleichsmatch OSPSV - SOSV - AGSV

Wil, 17. Dezember 2016

Elite
Name VB Final

1 Frossard Darunee AGSV 98.2 101.8 102.1 102.2 101.1 97.7 603.1 204.4

2 Schläpfer Barbara OSPSV 101.2 99.1 100.9 102.7 103.9 102.5 610.3 203.8

3 Kübler Nadja OSPSV 101.0 100.6 100.0 101.7 104.4 99.8 607.5 181.9

4 Mäder Sandra AGSV 101.1 103.4 101.7 96.0 102.1 103.0 607.3 159.0

5 Meier Thomas SOSV 100.3 99.8 104.0 99.5 100.2 101.6 605.4 139.4

6 Bösch Larissa OSPSV 101.8 101.7 102.2 103.8 99.6 99.1 608.2 119.3

7 Graber Beat SOSV 101.7 103.4 103.1 102.3 101.8 98.6 610.9 98.2

8 Curschellas Cécile AGSV 99.8 100.7 102.0 102.8 99.9 101.0 606.2 76.6

9 Kessler Christian OSPSV 96.6 99.2 100.8 103.0 99.0 102.0 600.6

10 Keller Stefano OSPSV 100.0 96.8 99.1 100.1 101.6 100.2 597.8

11 Troxler Daniel OSPSV 98.7 99.7 101.5 99.2 100.3 98.1 597.5

12 Gsell Nathalie OSPSV 96.4 100.0 98.3 98.0 98.1 101.8 592.6

13 Fröhlich Stephan OSPSV 98.5 94.6 98.8 102.7 101.5 96.2 592.3

14 Schweizer Andreas OSPSV 100.6 101.9 98.4 96.5 95.9 98.0 591.3

15 Höhener Werner OSPSV 95.8 99.8 97.3 99.0 100.0 98.1 590.0

16 Brechbühl Oliver SOSV 96.7 100.2 96.9 97.4 98.6 98.5 588.3

17 Bürge René OSPSV 93.7 99.8 96.0 98.4 99.7 98.5 586.1

18 Andreoli Bruno OSPSV 97.6 99.0 97.2 99.6 92.9 94.5 580.8

19 Winkelhausen Claude SOSV 94.3 97.8 93.5 92.9 96.0 96.1 570.6

20 Schneider Mirjam AGSV 96.2 95.0 95.5 91.4 99.9 92.2 570.2

21 Baldinger Matthias AGSV 93.6 96.0 99.7 90.3 95.6 92.8 568.0

22 Rauch Sacha AGSV 91.4 95.1 93.7 89.3 96.8 87.5 553.8

Junioren
Name VB Final

1 Koch Selina AGSV 102.7 103.8 104.3 102.6 103.1 102.4 618.9 203.2

2 Marti Eliah SOSV 92.9 95.4 96.5 98.5 96.9 98.3 578.5 195.0

3 Füglister Ivan AGSV 97.0 97.8 99.2 102.9 99.1 99.4 595.4 175.4

4 Brudermann Joana SOSV 97.4 99.1 101.5 99.5 99.5 99.1 596.1 154.9

5 Mischler Eric SOSV 97.8 94.8 97.0 97.3 97.0 98.6 582.5 133.2

6 Zürcher Vanessa AGSV 94.0 93.8 93.7 99.5 94.4 97.6 573.0 113.4

7 Späti Bettina SOSV 99.2 93.5 96.5 97.0 96.1 93.6 575.9 90.8

8 Katschnig Tamara OSPSV 98.6 91.7 95.8 95.8 95.7 99.0 576.6 66.0

9 Bundi Luca SOSV 95.2 95.5 93.8 93.3 97.0 95.5 570.3

10 Gyger Gina SOSV 94.8 96.0 91.5 96.6 95.6 94.8 569.3

11 Gütiger Patrick AGSV 94.3 96.9 94.4 92.0 92.2 93.2 563.0

12 Ackermann Adrian AGSV 93.9 95.4 91.9 90.4 91.4 97.4 560.4

13 Blum Jasmin SOSV 89.8 91.4 94.8 92.9 94.5 94.3 557.7

14 Jacquat Jasmin AGSV 95.3 89.1 93.4 93.3 90.4 89.8 551.3

Total

Total
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Vergleichsmatch OSPSV - SOSV - AGSV

Wil, 17. Dezember 2016

Final Elite

Name VB Quali
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50s 20.   50s Total Final

1 Frossard Darunee AGSV 603.1 31.4 30.4 9.9 10.3 10.1 10.5 10.0 10.4 10.2 10.5 10.2 10.1 9.9 10.0 10.3 10.3 204.5

2 Schläpfer Barbara OSPSV 610.3 30.8 31.3 10.2 9.9 9.7 10.3 10.3 10.1 10.6 9.9 10.3 10.5 9.5 9.7 10.5 10.2 203.8

3 Kübler Nadja OSPSV 607.5 30.9 30.2 10.5 10.0 9.9 10.1 10.6 9.8 10.4 9.8 9.5 9.7 9.8 10.7 181.9

4 Mäder Sandra AGSV 607.3 30.2 30.7 10.0 9.4 10.4 9.5 10.1 10.0 10.6 9.2 9.2 9.7 159.0

5 Meier Thomas SOSV 605.4 29.2 30.4 10.5 9.3 10.2 9.7 9.9 10.4 9.5 10.3 139.4

6 Bösch Larissa OSPSV 608.2 28.4 31.1 9.5 9.6 10.7 10.4 9.3 10.3 119.3

7 Graber Beat SOSV 610.9 28.3 30.4 10.0 9.3 10.0 10.2 98.2

8 Curschellas Cécile AGSV 606.2 28.1 28.8 10.2 9.5 76.6

Final Junioren

Name VB Quali

1x3 
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1x3 
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8.   

50s

9.   

50s

10.   

50s

11.   

50s

12.  

50s

13.   
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14.   
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15.   
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16.   
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18.   

50s

19.   

50s 20.   50s Total Final

1 Koch Selina AGSV 618.9 30.1 31.6 10.7 10.5 10.3 10.5 10.4 10.0 9.5 10.8 9.5 9.6 9.1 10.0 10.1 10.5 203.2

2 Marti Eliah SOSV 578.5 29.8 27.6 10.5 9.6 9.9 10.0 10.1 8.6 10.5 10.4 10.7 9.3 8.9 9.6 10.6 8.9 195.0

3 Füglister Ivan AGSV 595.4 31.3 27.1 9.8 8.8 10.0 8.6 10.2 9.7 9.8 10.6 10.1 9.4 9.3 10.7 175.4

4 Brudermann Joana SOSV 596.1 28.2 30.1 8.1 10.4 10.8 9.2 10.3 9.8 9.8 10.1 8.7 9.4 154.9

5 Mischler Eric SOSV 582.5 27.8 30.2 10.0 9.7 9.5 8.5 10.1 8.6 10.0 8.8 133.2

6 Zürcher Vanessa AGSV 573.0 28.6 27.7 10.6 9.9 9.0 7.4 10.1 10.1 113.4

7 Späti Bettina SOSV 575.9 23.9 27.0 10.2 10.3 10.2 9.2 90.8

8 Katschnig Tamara OSPSV 576.6 24.4 25.1 9.1 7.4 66.0
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scheidet aus
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